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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Pierce            M2529         1/63       14:53    4:47       14:52
2     Toby Henkels           M2529         2/63       15:03    4:50       15:01
3     Ryan Kleimenhagen      M2024         1/45       15:14    4:54       15:12
4     Matt Barrett           M0119        1/106       15:17    4:55       15:16
5     Lee Dekrey             M2024         2/45       15:41    5:03       15:40
6     Mike Vanbeusekom       M2024         3/45       15:49    5:05       15:48
7     Eddie Kibara           M2024         4/45       15:50    5:06       15:49
8     Hans Storvick          M0119        2/106       15:52    5:06       15:51
9     Ben Kampf              M0119        3/106       16:01    5:09       16:00
10    Carrie Tollefson       F2529        1/120       16:16    5:14       16:14
11    Razy Hunzinger         M4044         1/58       16:37    5:21       16:36
12    David Kreuger          M0119        4/106       16:38    5:21       16:36
13    Jason Sheeley          M3034         1/60       16:42    5:22       16:40
14    Paul Giannobile        M4549         1/46       16:44    5:23       16:42
15    Aaron Beaber           M2024         5/45       16:49    5:24       16:47
16    Rick Wilhelm           M3539         1/33       17:15    5:33       17:13
17    Eric Kalmes            M3034         2/60       17:18    5:34       17:16
18    Jon Strong                            0/0       17:30    5:34       17:16
19    Kenny Nash             M2024         6/45       17:40    5:41       17:37
20    Kirk Walztoni          M3034         3/60       17:42    5:41       17:40
21    Wade Zwiener           M4549         2/46       17:46    5:43       17:43
22    Dumaso Islas Rodriguez M3034         4/60       17:46    5:43       17:45
23    Dick Beardsley         M4549         3/46       17:50    5:44       17:48
24    Manuel Villa           M2529         3/63       17:53    5:45       17:50
25    Amanda Oechr           F2529        2/120       17:57    5:46       17:55
26    Tony Coffey            M4044         2/58       18:01    5:48       17:59
27    Corrin Kaluza          F2024         1/52       18:24    5:55       18:21
28    Jay Peterson           M2024         7/45       18:27    5:56       18:26
29    Joe Palicka            M3539         2/33       18:29    5:56       18:26
30    Benjamin Dolphin       M2024         8/45       18:30    5:57       18:28
31    David Moulder          M2024         9/45       18:42    5:59       18:36
32    Charlene Einarson      F3539         1/72       18:44    6:02       18:42
33    Colin Farbotko         M2529         4/63       18:53    6:04       18:51
34    David Roberts          M4044         3/58       18:56    6:05       18:52
35    John Lindgren          M4044         4/58       19:16    6:11       19:11
36    Patrick Aldersman      M2024        10/45       19:31    6:17       19:30
37    Jared Mondry           M6064          1/8       19:34    6:18       19:32
38    Nate Markell           M3034         5/60       19:37    6:16       19:28
39    Bill Mielke            M4549         4/46       19:38    6:19       19:36
40    Frank Gangi            M3034         6/60       19:40    6:15       19:23
41    Mike Beek              M5054         1/37       19:43    6:21       19:41
42    Jeremy Derego          M0119        5/106       19:43    6:20       19:38
43    Stacey Worthen         F3034        1/106       19:48    6:22       19:46
44    Katie Zuehlke          F2529        3/120       20:10    6:28       20:06
45    Jeff Strong            M5054         2/37       20:12    6:26       19:59
46    Mercy Wester           F2024         2/52       20:17    6:31       20:14
47    Don Mathieu            M5559         1/25       20:18    6:31       20:15
48    Brinton Bromley        M2529         5/63       20:19    6:30       20:12
49    Steven Lewis           M4044         5/58       20:29    6:32       20:17
50    Joe Dutcher            M2024        11/45       20:34    6:36       20:28
51    Chad Seichter          M2529         6/63       20:35    6:35       20:27
52    Patrick Hildebrand     M4549         5/46       20:37    6:36       20:28
53    Mark Huffman           M4549         6/46       20:39    6:38       20:36
54    Loren Hooyman          M4549         7/46       20:43    6:39       20:39
55    Ken Hoffman            M0119        6/106       20:46    6:41       20:44
56    Scott Peterkin         M2024        12/45       20:52    6:41       20:44
57    Kate Tavakley          F3034        2/106       20:55    6:43       20:52
58    Phineas Clark          M2024        13/45       21:03    6:46       21:02
59    Brandon Onopa          M0119        7/106       21:06    6:43       20:50
60    Kristin Robinson       F3539         2/72       21:08    6:47       21:03
61    Andy Magnuson          M0119        8/106       21:11    6:48       21:06
62    Jeff Parsons           M3034         7/60       21:15    6:47       21:03
63    Sheldon Johnson        M2529         7/63       21:17    6:50       21:12
64    Bill Dobbs             M4549         8/46       21:18    6:50       21:12
65    Anne Walztoni          F3034        3/106       21:20    6:47       21:04
66    Martha Arcega Cruz     F2529        4/120       21:22    6:52       21:18
67    Matthew Cooper         M2529         8/63       21:24    6:48       21:06
68    Lori Anne Peterson     F3034        4/106       21:30    6:55       21:27
69    Moacir Ocampo          M0119        9/106       21:31    6:52       21:20
70    David Cermak           M4044         6/58       21:34    6:54       21:24
71    Kent Karnick           M4044         7/58       21:37    6:55       21:29
72    John Krawczak          M6064          2/8       21:38    6:57       21:35
73    Sidney Speir           M0119       10/106       21:40    6:58       21:37
74    Ben Simms                             0/0       21:40    6:57       21:34
75    Brian Turner           M4044         8/58       21:40    6:56       21:32
76    Edward Thompson        M2529         9/63       21:44    6:57       21:34
77    Mary Learmont          F4549         1/53       21:44    7:00       21:44
78    David Beck             M2529        10/63       21:46    6:59       21:42
79    Jon Speir              M4044         9/58       21:47    7:00       21:44
80    Jon Eklin              M4044        10/58       21:47    6:58       21:39
81    Michael Pederson       M4044        11/58       21:47    6:58       21:39
82    Gary Johnson           M4044        12/58       21:49    6:58       21:37
83    Tesha Distad           F3034        5/106       21:51    7:02       21:49
84    Scott Carlson          M2529        11/63       21:51    6:59       21:41
85    Ben Edmonson           M3034         8/60       21:52    7:01       21:46
86    Michael Jones          M2024        14/45       21:52    7:01       21:47
87    Kyle Frost             M0119       11/106       21:53    7:02       21:51
88    Jessica Lewis          F0119         1/89       21:55    7:00       21:43
89    David Martinez         M2529        12/63       21:58    7:01       21:46
90    Mary Spear             F4044         1/83       21:58    7:04       21:56
91    Matthew Onken          M2024        15/45       21:59    7:03       21:54
92    Scott Neumeister       M3539         3/33       22:02    7:02       21:51
93    Paul Kline             M3539         4/33       22:06    6:46       21:01
94    Gretchen Vandyke       F2529        5/120       22:07    7:04       21:57
95    Theresa Ledermann      F3034        6/106       22:10    7:06       22:01
96    Michael Alstad         M4044        13/58       22:11    6:42       20:47
97    Robert Lopez           M3539         5/33       22:11    7:06       22:03
98    Julie Daulton          F3539         3/72       22:11    7:07       22:06
99    Spencer Jahnke         M0119       12/106       22:12    7:00       21:45
100   Nigel Mendez           M3034         9/60       22:15    7:07       22:04
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101   Craig Schmidt          M2024        16/45       22:17    6:57       21:36
102   Eamon Dillon           M0119       13/106       22:26    7:13       22:23
103   Kreshnik Arifi         M2024        17/45       22:28    7:02       21:51
104   Brenna Peterkin        F2529        6/120       22:29    7:12       22:21
105   Robert Britain         M4549         9/46       22:30    7:14       22:27
106   Nathan Pollock         M2529        13/63       22:37    6:52       21:20
107   Tom Schoeberl          M4044        14/58       22:37    7:13       22:25
108   Ernie Scherger         M2529        14/63       22:38    7:16       22:33
109   Johanna Harvey         F2529        7/120       22:41    7:15       22:30
110   Kevin Lightner         M2529        15/63       22:41    7:15       22:29
111   Christian Rans         M0119       14/106       22:43    7:15       22:30
112   Hannah Mcraith         F0119         2/89       22:46    7:18       22:40
113   Eric Anderson          M2529        16/63       22:46    7:19       22:42
114   Steve Pisca                           0/0       22:51    7:19       22:43
115   Brian Bouchard         M2529        17/63       22:52    7:10       22:15
116   Eric Bartholomew       M2529        18/63       22:52    7:19       22:43
117   Andrew Minten          M4044        15/58       22:53    7:18       22:41
118   Eric Bonde             M4044        16/58       22:55    7:20       22:47
119   Dan Mandy              M2024        18/45       22:56    7:10       22:16
120   Joshua Johnson         M3034        10/60       22:56    7:09       22:12
121   Taylor Marble          F0119         3/89       22:57    7:21       22:50
122   Rebecca Hanson         F2529        8/120       22:58    7:22       22:52
123   Gordon Meyers          M4044        17/58       22:59    7:23       22:56
124   Martti Jaakola         M0119       15/106       23:01    7:23       22:54
125   Kurt Statki            M0119       16/106       23:06    7:26       23:03
126   Jason Sylvestre        M0119       17/106       23:08    7:23       22:54
127   Natasha Fox            F0119         4/89       23:09    7:23       22:55
128   Dan Maistrovich        M5054         3/37       23:09    7:26       23:06
129   Sean Mcquillen         M2529        19/63       23:09    7:18       22:41
130   Jim Tillemans          M4549        10/46       23:11    7:21       22:48
131   William Nelson         M5054         4/37       23:12    7:25       23:03
132   Ron Dockery            M5559         2/25       23:13    7:27       23:06
133   Shannon Mcnamara       M3034        11/60       23:18    7:21       22:48
134   Chriatopher Geise      M3034        12/60       23:20    7:27       23:09
135   Zachary Flann          M2529        20/63       23:21    7:23       22:55
136   Chris Moulder          M5054         5/37       23:23    7:29       23:14
137   Kathryn Ladig          F0119         5/89       23:27    7:30       23:17
138   Debbie Shutter         F4044         2/83       23:27    7:28       23:11
139   Aaron Hildebrand       M2024        19/45       23:29    7:31       23:20
140   Dana Daly              F4549         2/53       23:30    7:33       23:26
141   Brianna Marble         F0119         6/89       23:33    7:33       23:27
142   Sheran Brisbois        F0119         7/89       23:33    7:34       23:30
143   Don Fowell             M3539         6/33       23:35    7:34       23:30
144   Jesse Pagels           M2529        21/63       23:36    7:33       23:25
145   Jenny Allanach         M5559         3/25       23:38    7:15       22:30
146   Benjamin Kirchoff      M2529        22/63       23:38    7:27       23:07
147   Damian Mcmanus         M4044        18/58       23:40    7:23       22:54
148   Evan Mcmanus           M0119       18/106       23:40    7:22       22:53
149   Nicholas Onken         M0119       19/106       23:42    7:37       23:38
150   Jason Vollbrecht       M3539         7/33       23:50    7:35       23:34
151   David Kulberg          M0119       20/106       23:50    7:29       23:14
152   Steven Koivula         M4549        11/46       23:52    7:40       23:48
153   Brad Lawrence          M4044        19/58       23:59    7:32       23:24
154   Matthew Blake          M0119       21/106       24:00    7:30       23:17
155   Tom Simonson           M3034        13/60       24:01    7:32       23:22
156   Brian Jamison          M2529        23/63       24:02    7:39       23:45
157   Gerry Kegley           M0119       22/106       24:03    7:44       24:01
158   Jill Pritchard         F2529        9/120       24:04    7:42       23:53
159   Theodore Whitehurst    M4549        12/46       24:05    7:38       23:43
160   Heather Maxwell        F2529       10/120       24:07    7:45       24:03
161   Casey Sorensen         M2024        20/45       24:10    7:34       23:29
162   Paul Mikelson          M5559         4/25       24:11    7:45       24:03
163   Josh Beatty            M2529        24/63       24:12    7:36       23:36
164   Bill Quinlisk          M5054         6/37       24:13    7:42       23:55
165   Ping Yeh               M2529        25/63       24:14    7:46       24:06
166   Don Kern               M4549        13/46       24:16    7:44       24:00
167   Sam Gutoske                           0/0       24:18    7:46       24:07
168   Jack Stellon           M0119       23/106       24:21    7:49       24:17
169   John Schmid            M3034        14/60       24:23    7:50       24:19
170   Nick Ivrivage          M2024        21/45       24:23    7:49       24:16
171   Brian Faeth            M4044        20/58       24:24    7:44       23:59
172   Daniel Loyek           M3034        15/60       24:24    7:39       23:45
173   David Oldenburg        M5054         7/37       24:27    7:32       23:23
174   Ian Rockers            M0119       24/106       24:28    7:40       23:48
175   Sean Secora            M0119       25/106       24:30    7:50       24:18
176   Sarah Peterson         F4044         3/83       24:33    7:43       23:58
177   Mark Johnson           M2529        26/63       24:34    7:42       23:56
178   Tim Kenyon             M4549        14/46       24:38    7:52       24:26
179   Michelle Porter        F3539         4/72       24:38    7:38       23:41
180   Tom Barthelme          M4044        21/58       24:42    7:44       24:01
181   Justin Porter          M2024        22/45       24:43    7:46       24:07
182   Nathan Herrington      M2024        23/45       24:43    7:46       24:07
183   Roger Resh             M4044        22/58       24:46    7:39       23:45
184   Teri Cram              F4044         4/83       24:50    7:59       24:46
185   Don Smithmier          M3539         8/33       24:52    7:53       24:29
186   Samuel Kulberg         M0119       26/106       24:53    7:49       24:16
187   Eileen Kuhry           F4044         5/83       24:56    7:59       24:48
188   Jim Backlund           M4044        23/58       24:56    7:58       24:46
189   Donna Howlett          F4044         6/83       24:57    7:43       23:57
190   Betty Neitzke          F4549         3/53       24:57    7:57       24:40
191   Tom Cousins            M5559         5/25       24:58    7:55       24:35
192   Charlie Nelson         M3034        16/60       25:00    8:02       24:57
193   Peter Kramer           M0119       27/106       25:01    8:02       24:55
194   Ryan Bradley           M0119       28/106       25:02    8:00       24:51
195   David Ta               M2024        24/45       25:12    8:01       24:54
196   Peter Cooley           M2529        27/63       25:13    8:02       24:56
197   Devon Grandbois        M3034        17/60       25:15    8:04       25:03
198   Alexandra Angelo       F0119         8/89       25:19    8:08       25:16
199   James Angelo           M4044        24/58       25:19    8:08       25:16
200   Rosemary Moore         F4549         4/53       25:19    8:08       25:16
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201   John Wieland           M4044        25/58       25:21    8:06       25:08
202   Scot Rans              M4044        26/58       25:22    8:06       25:09
203   Sukru Guzey            M2529        28/63       25:23    8:05       25:04
204   Sam Casey              M0119       29/106       25:24    7:56       24:38
205   Greg Gaffaney          M5054         8/37       25:24    8:08       25:15
206   Ryan Burant            M2529        29/63       25:26    8:06       25:09
207   Oren Goldberg          M2529        30/63       25:27    8:08       25:14
208   Levi Leach             M0119       30/106       25:29    8:03       24:58
209   Scoot Kulberg          M4044        27/58       25:30    8:01       24:52
210   Kaley Shagen           F0119         9/89       25:31    8:05       25:07
211   Jeannie Thiede         F4044         7/83       25:36    8:10       25:20
212   Terry Ferrozzo         F4549         5/53       25:38    8:11       25:24
213   Sue Sinclair           F4549         6/53       25:39    8:15       25:36
214   Rosemary Harnly        F5559         1/17       25:41    8:15       25:36
215   Tracy Gillis           F0119        10/89       25:42    8:06       25:10
216   Rose Schreier          F3539         5/72       25:42    8:03       24:59
217   Sarra Beckham-Chasnoff F4044         8/83       25:44    8:15       25:38
218   Erica Imhoff           F0119        11/89       25:47    8:18       25:46
219   Tyler Schulz           M0119       31/106       25:47    8:05       25:05
220   John Mattson           M3034        18/60       25:48    8:02       24:56
221   Raghavan Yanamandram   M3034        19/60       25:49    8:16       25:40
222   Catherine Gugerli      F3034        7/106       25:50    8:16       25:40
223   Shannon Parkos         F3034        8/106       25:51    8:15       25:38
224   David Deutsch          M4044        28/58       25:51    7:59       24:47
225   John Hall              M2529        31/63       25:52    8:14       25:32
226   Kathy Roberge          F3539         6/72       25:53    8:17       25:44
227   Amy Hacker             F3034        9/106       25:53    8:16       25:40
228   Robert Ogren           M5559         6/25       25:56    8:13       25:30
229   Roman Cantu            M3034        20/60       25:58    8:12       25:28
230   Leah Barney            F2529       11/120       25:58    8:20       25:52
231   Tom Markert            M4044        29/58       25:59    8:19       25:48
232   Nicole Lavoi           F3539         7/72       25:59    8:21       25:54
233   Steve Goers            M2024        25/45       26:01    8:21       25:56
234   Peter Rohrer           M0119       32/106       26:02    8:21       25:56
235   Debbie Lumbar          F4044         9/83       26:03    8:21       25:55
236   Munem Alidina          M2024        26/45       26:03    8:12       25:28
237   Jodell Kormanik        F3034       10/106       26:04    8:22       25:59
238   Chip Carey             M2529        32/63       26:04    8:12       25:28
239   Gretty Sober           F2529       12/120       26:04    8:13       25:29
240   Mark Burville          M2529        33/63       26:05    8:15       25:38
241   Heather Douglas        F5054         1/29       26:05    8:20       25:52
242   Dana Horihan           F3034       11/106       26:07    8:22       25:59
243   Laura Miler            F3539         8/72       26:07    8:19       25:48
244   Joey Raymo             M0119       33/106       26:08    8:14       25:33
245   Miroslav Bojilov       M3034        21/60       26:09    8:20       25:51
246   Paul Montain           M5054         9/37       26:10    8:23       26:02
247   Danielle Imhoff        F0119        12/89       26:10    8:25       26:09
248   Sara Mattson           F3034       12/106       26:10    8:09       25:18
249   David Oster            M2024        27/45       26:11    8:04       25:04
250   John Backman           M0119       34/106       26:13    8:06       25:08
251   Mary Jo Kochendorfer   F2024         3/52       26:13    8:15       25:37
252   Gary Hildebrandt       M5054        10/37       26:14    8:24       26:05
253   Dianne Fox             F4549         7/53       26:15    8:23       26:02
254   Patrick Tierney        M4549        15/46       26:15    8:25       26:09
255   Blair Blanchette       F0119        13/89       26:15    8:16       25:41
256   Matthew Reeves         M2024        28/45       26:16    8:08       25:16
257   Jennifer Rosendahl     F3034       13/106       26:19    8:25       26:07
258   Lisa Braun             F4044        10/83       26:19    8:24       26:05
259   Susan Forsythe         F4044        11/83       26:20    8:24       26:06
260   John Woolever          M2529        34/63       26:20    8:27       26:15
261   James Sonterre         M2024        29/45       26:21    8:07       25:11
262   Alyssa Wilcox          F2024         4/52       26:23    8:26       26:11
263   Kari Beck              F2529       13/120       26:23    8:19       25:48
264   Noel Smith             M4044        30/58       26:24    8:26       26:11
265   Pete Steinhagen        M4549        16/46       26:25    8:28       26:18
266   Karthik Proddutur      M2529        35/63       26:25    8:24       26:04
267   Mel Yasis              M3539         9/33       26:26    8:11       25:25
268   Sominic Chlebeck       M3539        10/33       26:27    8:17       25:44
269   Cathy Pink             F3034       14/106       26:28    8:13       25:31
270   Ann Cooper             F4044        12/83       26:33    8:30       26:24
271   Antonio Dimarco        M0119       35/106       26:36    8:32       26:30
272   Erik Engelbrectson     M0119       36/106       26:39    8:29       26:19
273   Rachel Axford                         0/0       26:40    8:32       26:30
274   George Stump           M6569          1/5       26:42    8:34       26:35
275   Glen Klaver            M4044        31/58       26:42    8:28       26:19
276   Cathy Haugland         F3034       15/106       26:43    8:30       26:22
277   David Mishek           M5054        11/37       26:44    8:27       26:14
278   Douglas Watnemo        M6064          3/8       26:46    8:30       26:22
279   Mark Vandervest        M4044        32/58       26:47    8:19       25:48
280   Matthew Warg           M0119       37/106       26:47    8:14       25:34
281   Jessica Applebaum      F2024         5/52       26:48    8:16       25:38
282   Jennifer Anderson      F2529       14/120       26:49    8:37       26:44
283   Mary Walsh             F3034       16/106       26:52    8:34       26:35
284   Gordon Alexander       M5559         7/25       26:53    8:35       26:39
285   Sean Mundahl           M3034        22/60       26:53    8:31       26:27
286   Jackie Israel          F0119        14/89       26:55    8:35       26:39
287   Ed Callier             M5054        12/37       26:55    8:36       26:41
288   Emily Stickler         F0119        15/89       26:55    8:35       26:39
289   Dawn Scholl            F2529       15/120       26:56    8:30       26:25
290   Liz Klein              F3034       17/106       26:57    8:22       25:58
291   Tracy Holland          F3034       18/106       26:57    8:37       26:47
292   Apixe Elmer                           0/0       26:58    8:30       26:24
293   Adam Gustafson         M2024        30/45       27:00    8:22       25:57
294   Timothy Maher          M3034        23/60       27:01    8:33       26:32
295   Vernon Berglund        M4549        17/46       27:02    8:17       25:44
296   Christopher Brown      M3034        24/60       27:04    8:41       26:58
297   Kelly King-Ellison     F2529       16/120       27:04    8:41       26:58
298   Molly Perkins          F0119        16/89       27:04    8:34       26:35
299   Michelle Johnson       F3034       19/106       27:07    8:32       26:31
300   Victoria Parlin        F2024         6/52       27:07    8:27       26:14
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301   Dan Bauer              M4549        18/46       27:08    8:40       26:56
302   Laura Simones          F2024         7/52       27:09    8:38       26:48
303   Julie Marquardt        F2529       17/120       27:09    8:38       26:49
304   Gerry Vande Garde      M6064          4/8       27:09    8:39       26:50
305   Brian Hurley           M3034        25/60       27:11    8:43       27:04
306   Luke Onopa             M0119       38/106       27:11    8:35       26:39
307   Jennifer Dungan        F4044        13/83       27:11    8:40       26:54
308   Paul Schultz           M4549        19/46       27:12    8:27       26:14
309   Raymond Garrity        M70UP          1/4       27:12    8:44       27:07
310   Anita Leach            F4044        14/83       27:12    8:37       26:44
311   Mark Onopa             M4549        20/46       27:13    8:36       26:42
312   Dennis Babcock         M5559         8/25       27:14    8:43       27:03
313   Dick Miller            M5054        13/37       27:14    8:43       27:03
314   Beth Meyer             F4549         8/53       27:15    8:42       26:59
315   Susan Mccauley         F5054         2/29       27:15    8:39       26:50
316   Dan Christian          M6064          5/8       27:15    8:39       26:51
317   Sophia Olson           F0119        17/89       27:16    8:29       26:19
318   Sally Hawkins          F4549         9/53       27:16    8:44       27:07
319   Todd Meier             M3034        26/60       27:17    8:36       26:42
320   Jon Perkins            M4044        33/58       27:18    8:39       26:50
321   Nick Graber            M2024        31/45       27:19    8:38       26:47
322   Jilleen Dauth          F4044        15/83       27:19    8:48       27:19
323   Robert Jensen          M4549        21/46       27:20    8:30       26:24
324   Mark Mishek            M5054        14/37       27:21    8:39       26:50
325   Peter Thor             M0119       39/106       27:22    8:44       27:07
326   Eric Thor              M4549        22/46       27:22    8:44       27:07
327   Sam Olson              M0119       40/106       27:22    8:31       26:25
328   Dan Rockers            M4549        23/46       27:23    8:36       26:42
329   Nolan Rockers          M0119       41/106       27:23    8:36       26:42
330   Christopher Skottegard M5054        15/37       27:26    8:29       26:20
331   Paula Laidig           F5559         2/17       27:27    8:47       27:15
332   Carrie Paeton          F2024         8/52       27:30    8:48       27:20
333   Georgine Cook          F6064          1/7       27:31    8:50       27:26
334   Mike Gwynne            M5054        16/37       27:32    8:47       27:17
335   Terencio Martinez      M0119       42/106       27:35    8:42       27:01
336   Anders Bjerkness       M0119       43/106       27:35    8:50       27:26
337   Tyler Schmidtz         M3034        27/60       27:35    8:48       27:19
338   Chelsey Ulrich         F0119        18/89       27:37    8:29       26:20
339   Jessica Thompson       F3034       20/106       27:37    8:33       26:33
340   Rachel Kuelbs          F0119        19/89       27:37    8:46       27:12
341   Tom Kuelbs             M4549        24/46       27:37    8:42       27:01
342   Daniel Holten          M0119       44/106       27:37    8:43       27:05
343   Tom Walz               M3034        28/60       27:38    8:43       27:05
344   Paul Holten            M4549        25/46       27:40    8:43       27:03
345   Kelly Hotchkiss        F2529       18/120       27:42    8:54       27:38
346   Kent Van De Veer       M4044        34/58       27:42    8:54       27:38
347   Chul Park              M5054        17/37       27:46    8:42       27:01
348   Lenay Wenninger        F2024         9/52       27:48    8:28       26:19
349   Braden Dent            M3034        29/60       27:48    8:25       26:08
350   Vidal Guzman           M4549        26/46       27:50    8:37       26:45
351   Scott Ryun             M3539        11/33       27:51    8:38       26:47
352   Annika Bjerkaess       F0119        20/89       27:51    8:55       27:42
353   Chris Hawes            M3034        30/60       27:53    8:42       27:00
354   Sarah Watson           F4044        16/83       27:53    8:54       27:37
355   Frances Pierskalla     F4044        17/83       27:54    8:51       27:29
356   Laura Meyer            F3034       21/106       27:55    8:49       27:22
357   Lori Ellingson         F3539         9/72       27:55    8:52       27:31
358   Kristine Martin        F4044        18/83       27:55    8:57       27:46
359   Laura Clark            F3539        10/72       27:56    8:35       26:39
360   Jerry Colburn          M5559         9/25       27:57    8:49       27:22
361   Kay Kiewiet            F3034       22/106       27:57    8:49       27:23
362   Jenny Lyngen           F2529       19/120       27:58    8:48       27:20
363   Rod Scholl             M3034        31/60       27:59    8:51       27:28
364   Alexander Shkolnik     M2024        32/45       27:59    8:47       27:18
365   Jennifer Pasternak     F2529       20/120       28:00    8:48       27:19
366   Janie Perkins          F0119        21/89       28:00    8:50       27:25
367   Terry Fiero            M5559        10/25       28:01    8:52       27:33
368   Lisa Bennett           F4044        19/83       28:01    8:41       26:57
369   Tracy Henn             M3034        32/60       28:01    8:47       27:16
370   Anne Bonkowske         F3034       23/106       28:03    8:51       27:28
371   Bill Clement           M5054        18/37       28:03    9:01       28:00
372   Theresa Plote          F2024        10/52       28:04    8:44       27:08
373   Lisa Bramer            F4549        10/53       28:05    8:59       27:55
374   Jenna Greulich         F0119        22/89       28:05    8:53       27:34
375   Meghan Hanna           F2024        11/52       28:06    8:45       27:12
376   Tanya Haberman         F3034       24/106       28:08    8:58       27:52
377   Guy Bistram            M5054        19/37       28:08    8:59       27:52
378   Martin Waters          M4044        35/58       28:10    8:45       27:11
379   Mawnel James           M0119       45/106       28:12    8:51       27:29
380   Chia Moua                             0/0       28:12    8:51       27:29
381   Dyon Greenfield        M3034        33/60       28:14    8:43       27:04
382   Tommy Jaakola          M0119       46/106       28:14    8:47       27:16
383   Jo Anna Meuwissen      F2024        12/52       28:14    8:52       27:32
384   Marie Saumneber        F2529       21/120       28:15    8:54       27:37
385   Luke Von Eschen        M0119       47/106       28:16    8:51       27:29
386   Erin Mcellistrem       F2529       22/120       28:16    8:47       27:16
387   Nikki Bartholomew      F2529       23/120       28:17    9:04       28:09
388   Stephanie Mark         F2024        13/52       28:18    8:57       27:46
389   Mary Watts             F4549        11/53       28:20    8:38       26:48
390   Karin Dent             F3034       25/106       28:20    8:35       26:39
391   Cj Ulicsni             M0119       48/106       28:20    9:06       28:14
392   Jenny Jaakola          F4044        20/83       28:21    8:49       27:22
393   Ernst Cassandra        M0119       49/106       28:22    9:00       27:56
394   Ashanti Gearld         M0119       50/106       28:22    9:04       28:11
395   Joseph Arko            M4044        36/58       28:22    9:02       28:03
396   Maxwell Arko           M0119       51/106       28:23    9:02       28:03
397   Maryse Thomas          F3034       26/106       28:23    9:05       28:12
398   Misty Scholler         F3034       27/106       28:26    8:57       27:48
399   John Scholler          M3034        34/60       28:26    8:57       27:49
400   David Gary                            0/0       28:27    8:59       27:55
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401   Tyler Maki             M0119       52/106       28:27    8:59       27:55
402   Beth Vandervest        F3539        11/72       28:28    8:51            
403   Jacob Rohrer           M0119       53/106       28:29    9:09       28:23
404   Daniel Griesgraber     M3539        12/33       28:29    8:47       27:18
405   Lisa Niskanen          F2529       24/120       28:31    8:53       27:35
406   Jennifer Berthiaume    F2529       25/120       28:31    8:53       27:35
407   Jennifer Krzmarzick    F4549        12/53       28:33    9:02       28:03
408   Stella Mosley          F4044        21/83       28:35    9:10       28:28
409   Chad Mellies           M3034        35/60       28:35    9:09       28:26
410   Olivia Chase           F0119        23/89       28:36    9:03       28:06
411   Matthew Herrmann       M0119       54/106       28:37    9:12       28:33
412   Jeremiah Hogle         M0119       55/106       28:38    9:02       28:04
413   William Svejda         M5559        11/25       28:40    9:05       28:13
414   Aaron Watchmaker       M0119       56/106       28:41    9:13       28:37
415   Linda Watchmaker       F4549        13/53       28:42    9:13       28:37
416   Sara Jacobson          F2024        14/52       28:44    9:05       28:14
417   Jake Heggestad         M0119       57/106       28:45    9:05       28:12
418   Kimberly Dukich        F4044        22/83       28:46    9:11       28:31
419   Leah Chase             F0119        24/89       28:46    9:06       28:16
420   Grace Malilay          F4549        14/53       28:48    9:06       28:17
421   Joel Carufel           M3539        13/33       28:49    8:51       27:29
422   Amanda Macphail        F2529       26/120       28:51    9:13       28:36
423   Brain Johnson          M4549        27/46       28:52    9:11       28:31
424   Molly Johnson          F0119        25/89       28:52    9:11       28:31
425   Christine Geary        F2529       27/120       28:52    9:15       28:43
426   Ella Lindberg          F0119        26/89       28:53    9:12       28:34
427   Jackie Wendlandt       F2529       28/120       28:53    9:09       28:25
428   Kathryn Blake          F0119        27/89       28:55    9:04       28:08
429   Arlene Spiegel         F5559         3/17       28:56    9:15       28:42
430   Jamie Roepke           M3034        36/60       28:58    8:56       27:43
431   Sharon Gooch                          0/0       29:00    8:50       27:27
432   Erica Kragerud-Smith   F3539        12/72       29:01    9:05       28:13
433                                         0/0       29:01    9:21       29:01
434   Michael Young          M0119       58/106       29:02    9:06       28:15
435                                         0/0       29:02    9:05       28:13
436   John Woods             M2529        36/63       29:03    8:58       27:50
437   Matthew Reilly         M2529        37/63       29:06    9:17       28:49
438   Anna Johnson           F2024        15/52       29:07    9:13       28:36
439   Nathan Cousins         M2529        38/63       29:07    9:15       28:45
440   Blake Sipek            M2024        33/45       29:07    9:05       28:11
441   Ryan Shiek             M2024        34/45       29:07    9:05       28:12
442   Fred Hamilton          M4549        28/46       29:08    9:15       28:42
443   Mary Ellen Heidl       F3539        13/72       29:09    9:15       28:44
444   Charlene Karpik        F3539        14/72       29:09    9:19       28:56
445   Emily Weber            F0119        28/89       29:10    9:12       28:33
446   Wes Hanna                             0/0       29:11    9:06       28:16
447   Artem Johnson          M0119       59/106       29:11    9:12       28:34
448   Eli Wolter             M2529        39/63       29:11    9:14       28:39
449   Frank Weber            M4549        29/46       29:12    9:12       28:35
450   Lars Christensen       M2529        40/63       29:13    9:08       28:23
451   Sarah Larson           F2529       29/120       29:14    9:19       28:56
452   Jean Burr              F5054         3/29       29:14    9:14       28:41
453   Theresa Larson         F4044        23/83       29:15    9:03       28:07
454   Augusta Kirk           F3034       28/106       29:16    9:16       28:45
455   Leslie Cook            F3034       29/106       29:16    9:06       28:15
456   Matthew Arck           M0119       60/106       29:17    9:19       28:57
457   Shirley Arck           F4549        15/53       29:17    9:19       28:57
458   Brennan Cantu          M0119       61/106       29:18    9:17       28:50
459   Kate Erickson          F2024        16/52       29:19    9:18       28:52
460   Kari Conroy            F4044        24/83       29:19    9:02       28:02
461                                         0/0       29:25    9:19       28:56
462   Lisa Evanson           F0119        29/89       29:28    9:20       28:59
463   Larry Schaefer         M70UP          2/4       29:30    9:28       29:24
464   Jeanelle Soland        F2529       30/120       29:30    9:07       28:19
465   Jim Berg               M2529        41/63       29:31    9:17       28:48
466   Mary Ernst             F4549        16/53       29:31    9:24       29:12
467   Rebecca Hamilton       F5054         4/29       29:32    9:25       29:13
468   Lori Mertens           F3539        15/72       29:34    9:12       28:34
469   Katherine Larsen       F2024        17/52       29:36    9:09       28:23
470   Jeff Campbell          M2024        35/45       29:37    9:31       29:32
471   Dang Johnson           M2024        36/45       29:37    9:31       29:32
472   John Leclair           M3034        37/60       29:38    9:21       29:02
473   Cynthia Malark         F3034       30/106       29:38    9:28       29:24
474   Patricia Colburn       F5054         5/29       29:39    9:22       29:05
475   Barb Krautkramer       F3034       31/106       29:40    9:13       28:38
476   Mark Stueven           M2529        42/63       29:42    9:11       28:30
477   Catherine Rudnicki     F0119        30/89       29:42    9:28       29:24
478   Allison Designor       F2529       31/120       29:42    9:27       29:20
479   Tim Maher              M2529        43/63       29:44    9:14       28:41
480   Amber Scott            F2529       32/120       29:44    9:14       28:41
481   Megan Maher            F2529       33/120       29:44    9:15       28:42
482   Jerry Kozitza          M6569          2/5       29:47    9:31       29:32
483   Kelly Carlson                         0/0       29:47    9:22       29:04
484   Aren Rosholt                          0/0       29:47    9:17       28:50
485   Betsy O'brien          F0119        31/89       29:47    9:22       29:04
486   Charles Martinez       M0119       62/106       29:50    9:26       29:16
487   Rachel Schulz          F2529       34/120       29:51    9:26       29:16
488   Katie Black            F2529       35/120       29:52    9:14       28:40
489   Tara Johnson           F3034       32/106       29:55    9:20       29:00
490   Marianne Kullback      F4044        25/83       29:59    9:35       29:44
491   Sarah Oster            F2024        18/52       30:01    9:18       28:54
492   Liz Promer             F3034       33/106       30:02    9:13       28:36
493   Caitlin Ternes         F0119        32/89       30:03    9:39       29:59
494   Kevin Chrisman         M4044        37/58       30:08    9:34       29:42
495   Duke Dukich            M6569          3/5       30:08    9:38       29:53
496   Stacy Shaleen          F3539        16/72       30:10    9:24       29:10
497   Jim Raymo              M5559        12/25       30:10    9:31       29:33
498   Christel Bryant        F2529       36/120       30:10    9:25       29:13
499   Robert Menier          M5559        13/25       30:12    9:31       29:34
500   Alina Yasis            F0119        33/89       30:12    9:24       29:11
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501   Peter Anderson         M2024        37/45       30:13    9:26       29:19
502   Anna Penning           F2024        19/52       30:13    9:27       29:19
503   Ulrich Palmer-Denig    M3034        38/60       30:13    9:26       29:17
504   Beth Brasch            F4549        17/53       30:14    9:33       29:39
505   Joe Groshens           M2024        38/45       30:14    9:31       29:33
506   Brenda Michel-Drabyk   F4549        18/53       30:15    9:35       29:45
507   Ken Perchaluk          M5054        20/37       30:15    9:35       29:45
508   Lauren Mccoy           F2529       37/120       30:16    9:25       29:15
509   Justin Bayer           M2529        44/63       30:16    9:25       29:15
510   Dawn Shutter           F4549        19/53       30:17    9:40       30:00
511   Sheila Pilney          F4044        26/83       30:17    9:20       28:58
512   Jack Pilney            M0119       63/106       30:17    9:20       28:58
513   Camile Murphy                         0/0       30:18    9:38       29:55
514   Sam Yelk               M3034        39/60       30:18    9:43       30:11
515   Tari Hella-Yelk        F3034       34/106       30:19    9:44       30:12
516   Nick Pilney            M4044        38/58       30:19    9:20       28:59
517   Nicole Weber           F2529       38/120       30:20    9:21       29:02
518   Julie Hoecherl         F3034       35/106       30:20    9:19       28:56
519   Josh Jansen            M2529        45/63       30:20    9:19       28:57
520   Lisa Melland           F2529       39/120       30:20    9:44       30:14
521   Sean Brown             M3034        40/60       30:20    9:43       30:11
522   Amanda Dubois          F2529       40/120       30:21    9:38       29:56
523   Jennifer Weisser       F2024        20/52       30:22    9:23       29:09
524   Meghan Johnson         F0119        34/89       30:23    9:27       29:19
525   Caryl Harriman         F3539        17/72       30:23    9:44       30:15
526   Cheryl Vessels         F5054         6/29       30:25    9:38       29:54
527   Emily Groshens         F2024        21/52       30:26    9:35       29:44
528   Glenda Miller          F4044        27/83       30:26    9:39       29:58
529   Vonnie Waters          F4044        28/83       30:28    9:30       29:29
530   Theresa Gienapp        F3034       36/106       30:29    9:38       29:56
531   Eric Judyckl           M2529        46/63       30:30    9:46       30:18
532   Jessie Breheim         F0119        35/89       30:31    9:39       29:58
533   Lisa Boland Blake      F4044        29/83       30:33    9:35       29:46
534   Jordan Scheeler        M3034        41/60       30:33    9:32       29:37
535   Dave Rusfnko                          0/0       30:33    9:36       29:48
536   Loren Braun            M5054        21/37       30:34    9:38       29:55
537   Emily Braun            F2024        22/52       30:34    9:38       29:56
538   Tahira Wangnoo         F0119        36/89       30:34    9:40       30:02
539   Lori Jensen-Lea        F3539        18/72       30:34    9:43       30:12
540   Emily Farber           F2024        23/52       30:36    9:38       29:54
541   Maria Roepke           F3034       37/106       30:36    9:27       29:21
542   Andrew Hein            M2024        39/45       30:36    9:38       29:54
543   Anna Swanson           F2024        24/52       30:36    9:35       29:44
544   Melissa Kral           F2529       41/120       30:37    9:29       29:26
545   Kajetan Groicher       M3034        42/60       30:37    9:24       29:12
546   Kevin Corcoran         M3034        43/60       30:39    9:27       29:21
547   Dave Weiber            M3539        14/33       30:43    9:30       29:29
548   Nona Bosshart          F3539        19/72       30:43    9:52       30:38
549   Triet Nguyen           M2529        47/63       30:44    9:48       30:27
550   Christopher Haynes     M3034        44/60       30:45    9:35       29:45
551   Justin Born            M2529        48/63       30:45    9:36       29:49
552   Liz Miller             F4044        30/83       30:46    9:48       30:25
553   Chloe Miller           F0119        37/89       30:46    9:48       30:26
554   Peter Herem            M3034        45/60       30:48    9:47       30:22
555   Matthew Trapp          M3034        46/60       30:48    9:35       29:47
556   Kristin Hegg           F2529       42/120       30:49    9:26       29:16
557   Sandra Doyle           F4044        31/83       30:49    9:35       29:45
558   Carrie Dobie           F2529       43/120       30:50    9:26       29:17
559   Jenny Moses            F2529       44/120       30:50    9:26       29:17
560   Jessica Melcher        F2529       45/120       30:51    9:55       30:49
561   Sarah Brownell         F2529       46/120       30:52    9:44       30:14
562   Matt Gregorire         M0119       64/106       30:52    9:42       30:06
563   Jerrett Seebart        M4549        30/46       30:53    9:41       30:05
564   Shauna Wuhhazer        F3034       38/106       30:53    9:46       30:21
565   Jennifer Frisbie       F4044        32/83       30:53    9:39       29:57
566   Angela Obrien Greywith F4044        33/83       30:53    9:39       29:57
567   Erika Peterson         F2529       47/120       30:53    9:49       30:28
568   Jacquelyn Wolnik       F2024        25/52       30:53    9:32       29:36
569   Sara Himmerich         F2024        26/52       30:53    9:40       30:00
570   Lesley Miller          F2529       48/120       30:55    9:34       29:44
571   Nicki Cook             F2529       49/120       30:55    9:49       30:29
572   Andrea Johnson         F3034       39/106       30:57    9:45       30:18
573   Cindy Bosse            F4549        20/53       30:57    9:53       30:40
574   Clea Adams             F4044        34/83       31:00    9:44       30:14
575   Hieu Le                M3539        15/33       31:01    9:54       30:45
576   Sarah Bush             F0119        38/89       31:02    9:47       30:23
577   Steven Bush            M4044        39/58       31:02    9:47       30:24
578   Trent Farago           M4044        40/58       31:02    9:54       30:45
579   Nick Farago            M0119       65/106       31:03    9:54       30:45
580   Sean Foley             M0119       66/106       31:03    9:45       30:15
581   Cari Teigen            F2024        27/52       31:03    9:52       30:38
582   John Teschendorf       M4044        41/58       31:04    9:54       30:45
583   Diana Wong             F2529       50/120       31:04    9:54       30:45
584   Emily Mylander         F0119        39/89       31:04    9:35       29:46
585   Alleen Foley           F4044        35/83       31:05    9:45       30:17
586   Karen Devet            F4044        36/83       31:05    9:58       30:57
587   Maureen Lese           F4044        37/83       31:06    9:58       30:58
588   Willy Morrow           M0119       67/106       31:07    9:48       30:26
589   Lillyan Hoyos          F3034       40/106       31:07    9:59       30:59
590   Michael Morrow         M4549        31/46       31:08    9:48       30:26
591   Rebecca Herbst         F2529       51/120       31:08    9:40       30:02
592   Kristine Kopp          F2024        28/52       31:08    9:42       30:06
593   Julia Ekeberg          F2024        29/52       31:09    9:42       30:06
594   Kerry Smisek           F3034       41/106       31:09    9:51       30:36
595   Rathie Pugaczewski     F4044        38/83       31:10    9:50       30:32
596   Terry Moore            M6569          4/5       31:10    9:50       30:32
597   John Rudnicki          M0119       68/106       31:10    9:56       30:52
598   Kathy Rudnicki         F4549        21/53       31:10    9:56       30:52
599   Chelsea Nutting        F0119        40/89       31:11    9:46       30:19
600   Elaine Vanderhoof                     0/0       31:11    9:43       30:09
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601   Shaeli White           F0119        41/89       31:12    9:51       30:35
602   Nathalie David         F2529       52/120       31:14    9:42       30:08
603   Nicole Loyek           F3034       42/106       31:14    9:50       30:32
604   Brett Warcholak        M2529        49/63       31:15    9:42       30:08
605   Kristina Powell        F2529       53/120       31:15    9:56       30:50
606   Nada Batu              F0119        42/89       31:15   10:00       31:04
607   Jennifer Duda          F3034       43/106       31:16    9:40       30:00
608   Spencer Holgate        M0119       69/106       31:16    9:37       29:50
609   Robert Holgate         M4044        42/58       31:16    9:37       29:51
610   Meg Johnson            F4044        39/83       31:17    9:57       30:54
611   Jack Miklya            M0119       70/106       31:18   10:04       31:16
612   Howard Herbst          M6064          6/8       31:18    9:43       30:11
613   Dawn Young             F3034       44/106       31:20    9:58       30:58
614   Mark Conroy            M4044        43/58       31:20    9:52       30:38
615   Anders Conroy          M0119       71/106       31:21    9:52       30:39
616   Jeanette Weber         F5054         7/29       31:21    9:41       30:04
617   Andrea Carrico         F2024        30/52       31:24    9:57       30:53
618   Melissa Paray          F2529       54/120       31:24    9:57       30:54
619   Kari Kleven            F3539        20/72       31:26    9:43       30:11
620   Eli Hoeft              M0119       72/106       31:26    9:43       30:12
621   Ellen Gutoske          F0119        43/89       31:27   10:03       31:13
622   Charles Orton          M4549        32/46       31:27   10:03       31:13
623   Andy Orton             M0119       73/106       31:27   10:03       31:13
624   Ela Ravsgh             F2529       55/120       31:31   10:05       31:17
625   Becky Musolf           F2024        31/52       31:31    9:49       30:30
626   Jeffrey Justin         M3539        16/33       31:32    9:50       30:31
627   Katie Ross             F0119        44/89       31:34    9:42       30:06
628   Scott Ross             M4549        33/46       31:34    9:42       30:07
629   Michelle Olson         F2024        32/52       31:35    9:48       30:26
630   Maria Rollinger        F3034       45/106       31:36    9:46       30:19
631   Erik Hendrickson       M3539        17/33       31:37   10:01       31:05
632   Lee Graves             M2529        50/63       31:38   10:02       31:11
633   Vicki Slingluff        F3034       46/106       31:38    9:47       30:23
634   Holly Blake            F2024        33/52       31:39   10:03       31:14
635   Dawn Aase              F2529       56/120       31:40    9:52       30:40
636   Lia Montesinos         F3034       47/106       31:40    9:53       30:40
637   Amy Smith              F4044        40/83       31:42    9:49       30:29
638   Curtis Sch Ler         M2529        51/63       31:46    9:51       30:35
639   Robin Schuler          F2529       57/120       31:46    9:51       30:35
640   Katie Krumwiede        F2529       58/120       31:47   10:06       31:21
641   Jennifer Christensen   F4044        41/83       31:47   10:04       31:16
642   Taylor Mueller         F0119        45/89       31:47   10:06       31:21
643   Tamara Thingelstad     F3034       48/106       31:48    9:52       30:39
644   Kathrine Distad        F2024        34/52       31:49   10:01       31:05
645   Peggy Iverson          F4044        42/83       31:49   10:14       31:45
646   Shelli Fowell          F3539        21/72       31:51   10:08       31:27
647                                         0/0       31:52    9:49       30:29
648   Jennifer Mccurdy       F3034       49/106       31:52    9:49       30:29
649   Cori Nordstrom         F0119        46/89       31:53   10:01       31:08
650   Natalie Hintz          F2024        35/52       31:54    9:48       30:25
651   Susan Haataja          F5054         8/29       32:01   10:08       31:26
652   Caitlin Carlson        F2024        36/52       32:01    9:57       30:54
653   Arthur Brooks          M5054        22/37       32:02    9:58       30:55
654   Jennifer Hjelle        F2529       59/120       32:05   10:11       31:38
655   Brook Bolesia          F3034       50/106       32:09   10:05       31:18
656   Michael Wheeler                       0/0       32:09   10:05       31:18
657   Jason Jurisch          M3034        47/60       32:09    9:51       30:34
658   Steven Meloche         M3539        18/33       32:09    9:59       31:00
659   Karen Chlebeck         F3539        22/72       32:10   10:06       31:22
660   Christy Lee            F3034       51/106       32:11   10:07       31:26
661   Brenna Sattler         F2529       60/120       32:12   10:08       31:28
662   Kelsey Jones           F0119        47/89       32:13   10:08       31:28
663   Warren D'rozario       M4549        34/46       32:14   10:01       31:06
664   Erin Christey          F2529       61/120       32:15   10:19       32:01
665   Amy Linder             F3034       52/106       32:15   10:09       31:31
666   Emily Setum            F0119        48/89       32:15   10:18       31:59
667   Mary Haverkost         F4549        22/53       32:16    9:53       30:43
668   Thomas Schmidt         M0119       74/106       32:17   10:22       32:12
669   Gabe Berg              M0119       75/106       32:19   10:10       31:33
670   Valerie Neri           F3539        23/72       32:22   10:03       31:13
671   Jaimie Mattson         F2529       62/120       32:23   10:08       31:29
672   Vickie Kroshus         F4549        23/53       32:26   10:09       31:32
673   Bethany Keepman        F2024        37/52       32:28   10:25       32:20
674   Jared Keepman          M2024        40/45       32:29   10:25       32:20
675   Sue Johnston           F6064          2/7       32:29   10:25       32:21
676   Christina Dehmer       F2529       63/120       32:30   10:24       32:16
677   Nathan Curland         M6064          7/8       32:31   10:25       32:20
678   Jeanette Carlson       F3539        24/72       32:31   10:22       32:13
679   Lisa Schutz            F3539        25/72       32:32   10:27       32:26
680   John Cassidy           M3539        19/33       32:32    9:56       30:51
681   Dina Khaled            F3539        26/72       32:32   10:20       32:06
682   John Myers             M2529        52/63       32:34   10:10       31:34
683   Katie Buelo            F2024        38/52       32:35   10:10       31:33
684   Steve Jenkins          M5054        23/37       32:35   10:26       32:23
685   Jan Jenkins            F5054         9/29       32:35   10:26       32:24
686   Dennis Mckay           M4549        35/46       32:36   10:17       31:57
687   Heidi Linn             F2529       64/120       32:37   10:07       31:26
688   Doutae Johnson         M0119       76/106       32:38   10:07       31:26
689   Amy Mackedanz          F2529       65/120       32:38   10:07       31:26
690   Charles Shaffer        M3539        20/33       32:43   10:04       31:15
691   Michelle Peterson                     0/0       32:43   10:04       31:16
692   Carolyn Fiero          F5559         4/17       32:46   10:24       32:18
693   Jennifer Cassidy       F3034       53/106       32:47   10:01       31:06
694   Cindy Setum            F4549        24/53       32:49   10:29       32:33
695   Michelle Hansen        F4549        25/53       32:53   10:31       32:38
696   Lisa Weiss             F4044        43/83       32:53   10:31       32:39
697   Laura Daniels          F4044        44/83       32:53   10:14       31:45
698   Mark Godfrey           M3034        48/60       32:55   10:34       32:49
699   Lauranna Allison       F2529       66/120       32:55   10:34       32:49
700   Ryan Martin            M3034        49/60       32:57   10:27       32:27
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701   Emily House            F2024        39/52       32:57   10:18       31:59
702   Tiana Martin           F2529       67/120       32:58   10:27       32:28
703   Trisha Hillmer         F3539        27/72       32:58   10:36       32:54
704   Erin Mundahl           F0119        49/89       33:00   10:14       31:46
705   Mark Mundahl           M4549        36/46       33:00   10:14       31:47
706   Leeann Carlson         F4549        26/53       33:01   10:16       31:54
707   Megan Nerud            F0119        50/89       33:03   10:33       32:47
708   Annette Dumont         F3034       54/106       33:05   10:15       31:49
709   Peter Dumont           M3034        50/60       33:05   10:15       31:50
710   Tiffany Nelson         F3034       55/106       33:06   10:29       32:33
711   Rebekah Martin         F2529       68/120       33:07   10:19       32:03
712   Danielle Tikalsky      F0119        51/89       33:07   10:13       31:44
713   Rett Martin            M2024        41/45       33:07   10:19       32:03
714   Noah Andrews           M0119       77/106       33:07   10:39       33:05
715   Taylor Olson           M0119       78/106       33:08   10:19       32:02
716   Jessica Dewaay         F3034       56/106       33:08   10:19       32:02
717   Melissa Sommers        F2529       69/120       33:09   10:28       32:31
718   Floest Austria         F2024        40/52       33:10   10:17       31:57
719   Sharon Herbst          F3034       57/106       33:11   10:22       32:11
720   Susan Lagerstedt       F3539        28/72       33:12   10:23       32:15
721   Darra Olson            F3034       58/106       33:13   10:30       32:37
722   Grant Johnston         M3539        21/33       33:14   10:35       32:51
723   Sarah Hoffeld          F2529       70/120       33:15   10:24       32:16
724   Shannon Ryan           F3034       59/106       33:16   10:31       32:40
725   Jessica Palmer-Denig   F3034       60/106       33:17   10:24       32:19
726   Laura Miller           F0119        52/89       33:18   10:34       32:49
727   Martha Rutzen          F3034       61/106       33:18   10:14       31:47
728   Perian Stavrum         F4549        27/53       33:19   10:32       32:44
729   Karen Malecha          F4044        45/83       33:20   10:31       32:39
730   Andrea Tuione          F3539        29/72       33:20   10:29       32:32
731   Emma Tuione            F0119        53/89       33:20   10:29       32:33
732   Andrea Bond            F5559         5/17       33:20   10:32       32:43
733   Randi Jackson          F3034       62/106       33:21   10:40       33:06
734   Karoline Hong          F2024        41/52       33:21   10:21       32:08
735   Mark Hegg              M2529        53/63       33:22   10:15       31:49
736   Jenelle Dehmlow        F3034       63/106       33:22   10:27       32:27
737   Jack D'alessio         M0119       79/106       33:24   10:15       31:49
738   Rose Kjos              F0119        54/89       33:25   10:26       32:25
739   Chris Watkins          M3539        22/33       33:27   10:28       32:29
740   Stanley Romanstein     M4549        37/46       33:27   10:15       31:51
741   Marion Glatzmaier      F3034       64/106       33:30   10:25       32:20
742   Jacqueline Jagodzinski F0119        55/89       33:37   10:32       32:42
743   Shelly Jagow           F4044        46/83       33:37   10:36       32:55
744   Kelly Jagodzinski      F3539        30/72       33:39   10:32       32:43
745   Paula Elert            F3539        31/72       33:45   10:23       32:16
746   Mike Pfeifer           M4044        44/58       33:47   10:31       32:41
747   Paula Stalpes          F5054        10/29       33:51   10:43       33:16
748   Melissa Rowley         F3034       65/106       33:52   10:30       32:38
749   Andrew Tesch                          0/0       33:54   10:46       33:28
750   Gordon Burr            M5559        14/25       33:55   10:45       33:23
751   Timothy Hill           M0119       80/106       33:55   10:34       32:47
752   David Hill             M5054        24/37       33:56   10:34       32:48
753   Alanna Carter          F2529       71/120       33:58   10:49       33:37
754   Grayson Blomberg       M2024        42/45       33:58   10:49       33:36
755   Ben Kaplan             M4549        38/46       34:00   10:35       32:53
756                                         0/0       34:00   10:36       32:54
757   John Coffey            M5559        15/25       34:04   10:51       33:41
758   Faye Coffey            F4549        28/53       34:04   10:51       33:42
759   Chris Ieuter           M3539        23/33       34:05   10:35       32:53
760   Katherine Szondy       F4044        47/83       34:05   10:35       32:53
761   Jessie Lueck           F2024        42/52       34:06   10:44       33:19
762   Alexandra Stevens      F0119        56/89       34:06   10:49       33:36
763   Lynnette Draheim       F3539        32/72       34:07   10:44       33:21
764   Terry Dahl             M4044        45/58       34:08   10:34       32:50
765   Cindy Nordstrom        F4044        48/83       34:09   10:46       33:24
766   Joseph Docter          M0119       81/106       34:12   10:40       33:06
767   Terese Kegley          F5054        11/29       34:15   10:36       32:55
768   Sylvia Lapointe        F4044        49/83       34:15   10:46       33:26
769   Ryan Bell              M0119       82/106       34:15   10:49       33:37
770   Mary Larsen            F3539        33/72       34:15   10:46       33:26
771   Judith Kassa           F4044        50/83       34:16   10:49       33:34
772   Enrique Majos          M3539        24/33       34:16   10:46       33:27
773   Annette Kjer           F3539        34/72       34:18   10:41       33:10
774   Hillary Johnson        F0119        57/89       34:19   10:42       33:14
775   Bryan Chirhart         M0119       83/106       34:19   10:34       32:49
776   Sherry Armstrong       F5559         6/17       34:24   11:00       34:09
777   Wei-Chen Chu           M4044        46/58       34:24   10:51       33:41
778   Mary Ruch              F5559         7/17       34:25   11:05       34:25
779   Theresa Anderson       F2529       72/120       34:26   10:55       33:53
780   Anthony Swaim          M0119       84/106       34:28   10:37       32:59
781   Joe Tuione             M4044        47/58       34:29   10:38       33:00
782   Ace Eastman            M4044        48/58       34:30   10:55       33:52
783   Cheryl Hoiosen         F2529       73/120       34:30   11:00       34:08
784   Rob Poulin             M4549        39/46       34:30   10:39       33:03
785   Dan Bell               M5559        16/25       34:30   10:54       33:52
786   Sarah Theisen          F3034       66/106       34:31   11:00       34:09
787   Allison Britton        F2024        43/52       34:36   10:59       34:06
788   Greg Britton           M5054        25/37       34:37   10:59       34:07
789   Nancy Hauser           F5559         8/17       34:38   10:57       34:01
790   Stacey Larson          F3034       67/106       34:39   10:47       33:29
791   Erin Huppert           F2024        44/52       34:39   10:52       33:46
792   Kristi Kohn            F3034       68/106       34:40   10:53       33:47
793   Elizabeth Rudrud       F4044        51/83       34:40   10:53       33:48
794   Patty Kendall          F4044        52/83       34:41   10:50       33:38
795   John Lambaere          M2529        54/63       34:44   10:58       34:03
796   Nancy Druege           F4549        29/53       34:45   10:51       33:42
797   Karen Drechsel         F4044        53/83       34:46   10:51       33:41
798   Paula Lambaere         F2529       74/120       34:46   10:59       34:07
799   George Lambaere        M5559        17/25       34:46   10:58       34:05
800   Mary Blum              F3539        35/72       34:47   10:57       34:01
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801   Jennifer Daniel        F2529       75/120       34:48   10:57       34:00
802   Nancy Johnson          F4044        54/83       34:48   10:57       34:00
803   Katie Claus            F3034       69/106       34:50   11:06       34:30
804   Joe Claus              M6569          5/5       34:50   11:06       34:30
805   Paul Rosholt           M3539        25/33       34:52   10:43       33:18
806   Mohandas Sundareswaran M3034        51/60       34:54   11:08       34:35
807   Judy Hohmann           F5559         9/17       34:54   11:06       34:27
808   Lisa Delao             F2529       76/120       34:54   11:06       34:29
809   Dawn Lepin             F3539        36/72       34:57   10:52       33:44
810   Mark Campbell          M5054        26/37       34:57   10:52       33:44
811   David Heidelberger     M2529        55/63       34:59   11:08       34:34
812   Bill Swaim             M3034        52/60       34:59   10:47       33:30
813   Jake Luedtke           M0119       85/106       35:05   11:15       34:56
814   David Jenson           M4044        49/58       35:06   11:10       34:41
815   Jimmie Young           M3539        26/33       35:07   11:03       34:20
816   Mari Pagnotta          F3034       70/106       35:08   11:14       34:53
817   Pam Oreschnick         F2529       77/120       35:08   10:54       33:51
818   Thomas Tian            M2529        56/63       35:10   11:17       35:02
819   Bill Welsh             M5559        18/25       35:13   10:59       34:06
820   Janet Litwin           F3539        37/72       35:15   11:09       34:37
821   Anne Mcgeary           F4044        55/83       35:15   11:09       34:37
822   Mary Kilton            F4044        56/83       35:17   10:52       33:45
823   Cindy Zebro            F3539        38/72       35:18   10:52       33:45
824   Allan Kestler          M2024        43/45       35:22   11:23       35:21
825   Jordan Luedtke         F0119        58/89       35:24   11:21       35:14
826   David Borden           M0119       86/106       35:24   11:21       35:14
827   Paul Mcclure           M0119       87/106       35:25   11:13       34:49
828   John Mcclure           M4044        50/58       35:25   11:13       34:49
829   Jenny Derbey           F0119        59/89       35:28   11:20       35:12
830   Kirk Hanson            M4044        51/58       35:33   11:08       34:34
831   Karen Hanson           F3539        39/72       35:33   11:27       35:33
832   Amanda Nagel           F2529       78/120       35:35   11:02       34:17
833   John Brunswold         M0119       88/106       35:36   11:10       34:42
834   Aaron Wilson           M2024        44/45       35:40   11:28       35:35
835   Lori Liberty           F3539        40/72       35:41   11:22       35:17
836   Debbie Turner          F4044        57/83       35:43   11:12       34:45
837   Jamy Tikalsky          F3539        41/72       35:46   11:05       34:23
838   Christina Rabe         F3539        42/72       35:48   11:18       35:06
839   Theresa Jurisch        F3034       71/106       35:52   11:03       34:18
840   Heather Blasingame     F3539        43/72       35:55   11:15       34:57
841   Eben Lynne             M3034        53/60       36:02   11:07       34:31
842   Aei Mee Chen Stinson   F2529       79/120       36:04   11:28       35:37
843   Justin Lynne           M0119       89/106       36:04   11:08       34:34
844   Penny Smith-Edling     F3539        44/72       36:04   11:29       35:40
845   Michelle Metzdorf      F2529       80/120       36:06   11:15       34:57
846   Kris Peterson          F3034       72/106       36:06   11:16       35:00
847   Melinda Fox            F3539        45/72       36:06   11:11       34:42
848   Jill Gannaway          F4044        58/83       36:12   11:16       34:59
849   Mary Cullen            F5054        12/29       36:17   11:25       35:27
850   Dan Cullen             M5054        27/37       36:17   11:25       35:26
851   Silvia Spanoyannis     F3034       73/106       36:24   11:24       35:25
852   Jessica Norling        F2529       81/120       36:24   11:14       34:53
853   Benjamin Parish        M2529        57/63       36:25   11:25       35:26
854   Mary Meek              F3034       74/106       36:26   11:26       35:32
855   Morgan Leigh           F3539        46/72       36:27   11:42       36:20
856   Nathan Selander        M2024        45/45       36:28   11:13       34:51
857   Stan Selander          M5054        28/37       36:28   11:14       34:52
858   Michele Zubert         F5054        13/29       36:30   11:24       35:24
859   Kelly Mccarhthy        F3034       75/106       36:32   11:15       34:55
860   Shannon Smith          F3034       76/106       36:35   11:21       35:16
861   Molly Quinn            F2529       82/120       36:40   11:17       35:03
862   Elisabeth Bachman      F2529       83/120       36:45   11:18       35:07
863   Nicole West            F3034       77/106       36:45   11:18       35:07
864   Thomas Martinez        M5054        29/37       36:48   11:40       36:14
865   Philip Girdy           M3034        54/60       36:50   11:47       36:37
866   Jacob Kabunuk          M0119       90/106       36:50   11:47       36:37
867   Vicky Hafner           F4549        30/53       36:51   11:39       36:11
868   Cedric Eillingson      M4044        52/58       36:51   11:44       36:26
869   Alayna Lindamood       F2529       84/120       36:52   11:29       35:41
870   Lindsay Grott          F2529       85/120       36:53   11:48       36:38
871   Holly Wood             F2529       86/120       36:53   11:30       35:42
872   Karen Debrey           F3539        47/72       36:54   11:36       36:01
873   Laurie Wahl            F3034       78/106       37:00   11:28       35:38
874   Victoria Raymond       F4549        31/53       37:01   11:32       35:48
875   Kristilyn Gallati      F3539        48/72       37:06   11:48       36:39
876   Ellen Thomson          F4044        59/83       37:07   11:48       36:38
877   Donna Strauss          F4044        60/83       37:18   11:55       37:01
878   Amy Forrester          F4044        61/83       37:20   11:48       36:39
879   Sarah Chilson          F2529       87/120       37:20   11:30       35:44
880   Sara Cheever           F2529       88/120       37:20   11:30       35:44
881   Emily Maher            F3034       79/106       37:22   11:53       36:53
882   Betsy Rudnicki         F0119        60/89       37:23   11:57       37:06
883   Madelyne Loperfido     F0119        61/89       37:32   11:46       36:32
884   Gina Loperfido         F3034       80/106       37:33   11:46       36:32
885   Jeff Butwinick         M3034        55/60       37:35   11:41       36:18
886   Kristen Hightower      F3539        49/72       37:36   11:46       36:33
887   Lisa Johnson           F3539        50/72       37:36   11:46       36:34
888   Diane Mcmahon          F3539        51/72       37:39   11:47       36:34
889   Gudrun Pfeiffer        F4044        62/83       37:39   11:36       36:00
890   Lori Carlson           F4549        32/53       37:44   12:02       37:22
891   Ramona Westerberg      F4044        63/83       37:48   12:01       37:21
892   Kathryn Hartmann       F3034       81/106       37:48   11:48       36:39
893   Carmen Middleton       F2529       89/120       37:51   11:41       36:17
894   Karen Scott            F4044        64/83       37:53   11:59       37:12
895   Amy Nicolai            F2529       90/120       37:54   12:06       37:35
896   Celia Backman          F4549        33/53       38:03   11:54       36:57
897   Richard Mathewson      M3539        27/33       38:04   11:53       36:55
898   William Sabim                         0/0       38:04   11:53       36:55
899   Jane Siegler           F3539        52/72       38:05   11:52       36:52
900   Anne Wieber            F4044        65/83       38:05   11:52       36:52
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901   Jessi Larson           F2529       91/120       38:08   12:03       37:26
902   Rod Loran              M4549        40/46       38:12   11:56       37:04
903   Nashell Loran          F4549        34/53       38:12   11:56       37:04
904   Leo Goblirsch          M5559        19/25       38:14   12:11       37:49
905   Brandon Harris         M2529        58/63       38:17   11:56       37:03
906   Jeremy Olson           M3034        56/60       38:18   11:56       37:03
907   Tom Harris             M5559        20/25       38:18   11:56       37:04
908   Laura Selvog           F2529       92/120       38:22   12:11       37:50
909   David Peterson         M5559        21/25       38:25   12:18       38:13
910   Sharon Alton           F3034       82/106       38:32   11:56       37:02
911   Sadaf Pruitt           F0119        62/89       38:33   11:56       37:02
912   Jackson Kendall        M0119       91/106       38:37   12:05       37:31
913   Kathy Burger           F6064          3/7       38:38   12:21       38:22
914   Julie Schultz          F4044        66/83       38:40   12:08       37:42
915   Stephen Onell          M5054        30/37       38:44   12:01       37:20
916   Lindsay Gilster        F2529       93/120       38:46   12:04       37:28
917   Micki Garberg          F2529       94/120       38:48   12:04       37:28
918   Eric Gilster           M5559        22/25       38:51   12:05       37:33
919   Dean Schiro            M3034        57/60       38:58   12:08       37:39
920   Lucas Konach           M2529        59/63       39:00   12:02       37:24
921   David Chilson          M2529        60/63       39:00   12:03       37:25
922   Jennifer Neri          F3034       83/106       39:01   12:05       37:30
923   Benjamin Neri          M0119       92/106       39:02   12:05       37:30
924   Kristin Matt           F3034       84/106       39:05   12:10       37:46
925   Emily Lambaere         F2024        45/52       39:10   12:24       38:31
926   Chantill Kahler-Royer  F3034       85/106       39:10   12:14       38:00
927   Terri Lambaere         F5559        10/17       39:10   12:24       38:31
928   Amanda Forstrom        F3034       86/106       39:12   12:15       38:02
929   Joanne Smith           F5054        14/29       39:17   12:20       38:17
930   Kim Simionato          F2529       95/120       39:17   12:20       38:17
931   April Nelson           F2024        46/52       39:26   12:24       38:29
932   Christriana Kjos       F0119        63/89       39:28   12:25       38:34
933   Jessica Sancartier     F0119        64/89       39:28   12:25       38:35
934   Sherry Waskosky        F2529       96/120       39:29   12:26       38:37
935   Julia Millard          F0119        65/89       39:29   12:36       39:07
936   Mary Nelson            F4549        35/53       39:30   12:25       38:33
937   Rachael Siggerud       F2024        47/52       39:31   12:34       39:03
938   Jen Ohm                F3539        53/72       39:31   12:34       39:03
939   Tracy Kult             F3034       87/106       39:31   12:34       39:02
940   Adam Pyles             M4044        53/58       39:36   12:16       38:06
941   Michelle Delaundreau   F0119        66/89       39:39   12:32       38:57
942   Rebecca Gudknecht      F0119        67/89       39:40   12:32       38:56
943   Anna Burton            F0119        68/89       39:40   12:33       38:58
944   Kathy Hanson           F5054        15/29       39:51   12:42       39:27
945   Lois Yantes            F5559        11/17       39:54   12:34       39:02
946   Christy Hoffman        F2529       97/120       39:55   12:31       38:53
947   Erica Bohac            F0119        69/89       40:06   12:45       39:34
948   Jennifer Curti         F2024        48/52       40:07   12:42       39:27
949   Sarah Geisert          F4549        36/53       40:07   12:37       39:11
950   Macy Vandenberg        F0119        70/89       40:08   12:49       39:48
951   Lexie Miller           F0119        71/89       40:08   12:49       39:48
952   Ishank Jain            M2529        61/63       40:12   12:38       39:13
953   Lakeri Bhende          F2529       98/120       40:12   12:38       39:13
954   Leah Irmiter           F2529       99/120       40:19   12:28       38:43
955   Chaley Irmiter         F3034       88/106       40:19   12:28       38:44
956   Michelle Stevens       F3539        54/72       40:23   12:51       39:53
957   April Roe              F4044        67/83       40:33   12:35       39:04
958   Isaac Kaplan           M0119       93/106       40:36   12:43       39:31
959   Julie Groshens         F5054        16/29       40:37   12:43       39:31
960   Cara Hardy             F0119        72/89       40:37   12:52       39:57
961   Joe Hardy              M4549        41/46       40:38   12:52       39:57
962   Richard Garcia         M4549        42/46       40:52   12:45       39:34
963   Sy Gaoss               M70UP          3/4       40:53   12:45       39:37
964   Kelli Ferguson         F0119        73/89       40:54   12:45       39:35
965   Sue Ferguson           F4044        68/83       40:54   12:45       39:34
966   Malia Martinez         F0119        74/89       40:55   12:59       40:20
967   Kimberly Martinez      F4044        69/83       40:55   12:59       40:20
968   Diane Hutchison        F3539        55/72       41:01   12:50       39:52
969   Kendra Hutchison       F0119        75/89       41:02   12:50       39:53
970   Frank Percil           M3034        58/60       41:06   12:40       39:21
971   Kyra Pasche            F2529      100/120       41:10   13:04       40:36
972   Nicholas Delapointe    M0119       94/106       41:28   13:00       40:24
973   Kathy Miller           F5054        17/29       41:38   13:14       41:05
974   Jeff Miller            M5054        31/37       41:38   13:14       41:06
975   Audrey Davis           F5054        18/29       41:42   12:58       40:15
976   Laura Henriksen        F2024        49/52       41:49   13:08       40:46
977   Lisa Langton           F3539        56/72       41:52   13:04       40:36
978   Zachary Langton        M0119       95/106       41:52   13:04       40:36
979   Emily Tonkin           F2529      101/120       41:57   13:08       40:48
980   Paul Tonkin            M2529        62/63       41:58   13:09       40:49
981   Jessie Kelley          F2529      102/120       42:10   13:12       40:59
982   Walter Aeckerle        M6064          8/8       42:12   13:14       41:07
983   Candace Aeckerle       F6064          4/7       42:12   13:14       41:07
984   Jamie Crowson          F3539        57/72       42:20   13:19       41:22
985   Mandy Peterson         F2529      103/120       42:39   13:24       41:38
986   Sarah Carlson          F2529      104/120       42:39   13:24       41:38
987   Julie Ramsay           F4549        37/53       42:46   13:35       42:12
988   Kelley Aegerter        F3539        58/72       42:46   13:35       42:12
989   Tara Kieffer           F2529      105/120       42:57   13:41       42:31
990   Kristin Schmidt        F3034       89/106       43:03   13:29       41:51
991   Mary Campbell          F3539        59/72       43:03   13:29       41:52
992   Wendy Greenfield       F3034       90/106       43:12   13:31       41:59
993   Jennifer Weisensel     F2529      106/120       43:18   13:42       42:32
994   Kristin Murra          F3539        60/72       43:18   13:42       42:33
995   April Umana            F3539        61/72       43:18   13:42       42:32
996   Michael Anthony        M0119       96/106       43:30   13:57       43:21
997   Jessica Houghton       F2529      107/120       43:36   13:45       42:42
998   Monica Percic                         0/0       43:38   13:29       41:54
999   Sadie Simanett         M0119       97/106       43:42   13:40       42:28
1000  Katie Miller           F3034       91/106       43:43   13:40       42:28
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1001  Dean Wedul             M4549        43/46       43:46   13:38       42:19
1002  Kim Nemesi             F3539        62/72       43:46   13:37       42:17
1003  Debra Taylor           F5559        12/17       43:49   13:39       42:25
1004  Mary Alfano            F4549        38/53       43:49   13:40       42:26
1005  Pam Schmidt            F2529      108/120       43:51   13:39       42:22
1006  Kari Lundstad-Vogt     F2024        50/52       43:52   13:45       42:42
1007  Cullen Osburn          M0119       98/106       44:25   13:55       43:13
1008  Leigh Lehman           F2529      109/120       44:28   14:01       43:32
1009  Annette Nichols        F4044        70/83       44:34   14:02       43:35
1010  Ann Irvine             F5054        19/29       44:41   14:15       44:14
1011  Stephanie Patterson    F4044        71/83       44:41   14:15       44:14
1012  Tifannie Ehrman        F2529      110/120       44:42   14:13       44:08
1013  Graham Hartley         M4044        54/58       44:42   14:00       43:30
1014  Judy Perkinson         F4549        39/53       45:06   14:17       44:23
1015  Robert Platt           M4549        44/46       45:08   14:18       44:24
1016  Nancy Peiffer          F6064          5/7       45:08   14:06       43:46
1017  Sorabh Lal             F2529      111/120       45:10   14:14       44:11
1018  Heidi Decoux           F2529      112/120       45:15   14:20       44:32
1019  Quincy Jacquez         M0119       99/106       45:15   14:20       44:32
1020  Bill Henderson                        0/0       45:16   14:07       43:51
1021  Cody Raymond           M0119      100/106       45:17   14:06       43:46
1022  Melissa Thunberg       F0119        76/89       45:20   14:23       44:40
1023  Janet Pearson          F5054        20/29       45:23   14:14       44:13
1024  Beth Reiners           F4549        40/53       45:29   14:16       44:19
1025  Mary Hischke           F5559        13/17       45:39   14:26       44:48
1026  Renee Tessier          F4044        72/83       45:39   14:26       44:48
1027  Pamela Glander         F3539        63/72       45:40   14:26       44:49
1028  Larry Elder            M5559        23/25       45:43   14:33       45:12
1029  Megan Elder            F2529      113/120       45:43   14:33       45:12
1030  Cherilyn Davies        F3034       92/106       45:54   14:21       44:34
1031  Alex Henderson         M0119      101/106       46:04   14:21       44:35
1032  Alicia Christiansan    F2529      114/120       46:05   14:23       44:41
1033  Constance Gannaway     F5054        21/29       46:10   14:28       44:56
1034  Chris Gannaway         M4549        45/46       46:10   14:28       44:56
1035  Terry Ferrozzo         M4549        46/46       46:13   14:29       45:00
1036  Kathy Schoeberl        F4044        73/83       46:14   14:25       44:46
1037  Becky Millard          F3034       93/106       46:21   14:28       44:56
1038  Laura Amera            F3034       94/106       46:21   14:28       44:56
1039  Michelle Corcoran      F3034       95/106       46:24   14:26       44:50
1040  Cristy Kruse           F3539        64/72       46:25   14:25       44:47
1041  Corwin Kruse           M4044        55/58       46:25   14:26       44:48
1042  Sharon Shutter         F6569          1/2       46:31   14:51       46:09
1043  Diane Dep              F3539        65/72       46:32   14:52       46:10
1044  Katya Elizondo         F3034       96/106       47:07   14:55       46:20
1045  Ann Domholt            F70UP          1/2       47:14   15:01       46:38
1046  Diane Rasmussen        F6064          6/7       47:14   15:01       46:38
1047  Chelsea Mcphearson     F0119        77/89       47:19   14:50       46:05
1048  Rollie Austin                         0/0       47:19   14:59       46:33
1049  Cindy Austin                          0/0       47:19   15:00       46:35
1050  Greta Gage             F0119        78/89       47:20   14:45       45:49
1051  Owen Gage              M0119      102/106       47:22   14:45       45:49
1052  Jay Winn               M5054        32/37       47:22   14:51       46:08
1053  Kasey Ah Pook          M0119      103/106       47:31   14:59       46:31
1054  Jeffrey Ah Pook        M0119      104/106       47:31   14:59       46:31
1055  Karl Ah Pook           M5054        33/37       47:53   15:06       46:53
1056  Dana Dallmann          F2529      115/120       47:56   15:26       47:56
1057  Holly Smith            F3034       97/106       47:59   15:27       47:59
1058  Marylynn Aalderks      F5054        22/29       48:25   15:18       47:32
1059  Rick Burton            M5054        34/37       48:28   15:30       48:08
1060  Rebecca Burton         F5054        23/29       48:29   15:30       48:10
1061  Andrea Aldes           F3034       98/106       48:31   15:07       46:58
1062  Steve Aldes            F3034       99/106       48:31   15:07       46:58
1063  Sharlene Aasen         F3539        66/72       48:45   15:21       47:42
1064  Heather Hurley         F2529      116/120       48:50   15:28       48:03
1065  Stacey Johnson         F4044        74/83       48:50   15:28       48:03
1066  Annette Lorntson       F5054        24/29       49:01   15:43       48:49
1067  Bill Lornston          M5054        35/37       49:01   15:44       48:51
1068  Teig Hutchison         M0119      105/106       49:10   15:28       48:02
1069  Dan Hutchison          M3539        28/33       49:10   15:28       48:03
1070  Margaret Thatcher      F6064          7/7       49:24   15:33       48:17
1071  Mary Weilage           F4044        75/83       49:25   15:27       47:59
1072  Michele Lindemann      F4044        76/83       49:26   15:45       48:55
1073  Gina Zalusky           F4549        41/53       49:33   15:39       48:37
1074  Heidi Koopmeiners      F4549        42/53       49:33   15:39       48:36
1075  Lisa Bloom             F4549        43/53       49:34   15:47       49:00
1076  Will Gage              M0119      106/106       49:36   15:37       48:31
1077  Paul Gage              M4044        56/58       49:38   15:29       48:06
1078  Julie Bennett          F4549        44/53       49:39   15:42       48:46
1079  Connie Knowles         F3539        67/72       49:39   15:37       48:30
1080  Theresa Bennett        F2529      117/120       49:40   15:43       48:47
1081  Andrea Hayden          F4549        45/53       50:18   15:48       49:04
1082  Brigid Daly            F4549        46/53       50:24   16:06       50:00
1083  Kathy Daly             F5054        25/29       50:24   16:06       50:00
1084  Tricia Ferg            F3034      100/106       50:34   15:47       49:01
1085  Sheri Grubich          F4044        77/83       50:35   15:47       49:01
1086  Taylor Kirby           F0119        79/89       51:02   16:16       50:31
1087  Kristie Bohac          F4549        47/53       51:07   16:28       51:07
1088  Paula Ploussard        F4549        48/53       51:36   16:21       50:48
1089  Gina Ploussard         F2024        51/52       51:36   16:21       50:48
1090  Cindy Clark            F4549        49/53       51:43   16:24       50:55
1091  Dana Horejsi           F3539        68/72       51:59   16:26       51:04
1092  Korey Houska           M3034        59/60       52:11   16:24       50:55
1093  Emily Anderson         F2529      118/120       52:11   16:24       50:55
1094  Heidi Heller           F3034      101/106       52:11   16:24       50:56
1095  Tony Jones             M4044        57/58       52:16   16:33       51:25
1096  Wes Garnett            M5559        24/25       52:16   16:34       51:26
1097  Renae Carr             F4044        78/83       52:18   16:20       50:44
1098  Megan Carr             F0119        80/89       52:19   16:21       50:45
1099  Susan Thompson         F5559        14/17       52:25   16:38       51:39
1100  Peter Anderson         M5559        25/25       52:26   16:38       51:40
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1101  Margaret Smith         F5559        15/17       52:53   16:28       51:10
1102  Ana Moreno             F2529      119/120       52:56   17:03       52:56
1103  Elena Esparza          F3034      102/106       52:56   17:03       52:56
1104  Mariana Moreno         F0119        81/89       53:09   17:07       53:09
1105  Paul Moreno            M3539        29/33       53:28   17:13       53:28
1106  Claudia Moreno         F0119        82/89       53:28   17:13       53:28
1107  Amanda Dumont          F3034      103/106       53:37   17:16       53:37
1108  Kathy Larson           F5054        26/29       53:49   17:02       52:53
1109  Elizabeth Moeller      F5559        16/17       54:06   17:07       53:09
1110  Theresa Winsor         F3539        69/72       54:06   17:08       53:11
1111  Jessica Lunde          F2529      120/120       54:06   17:07       53:09
1112  Josie Berube           F4044        79/83       54:07   17:07       53:11
1113  Laurie Hough           F4044        80/83       54:07   17:08       53:13
1114  Michael Glausser       M3539        30/33       54:10   17:06       53:08
1115  Kelli Balck            F3539        70/72       55:08   17:17       53:41
1116  Joni Anderson          F4044        81/83       55:26   17:34       54:33
1117  Kristen Nerud          F3539        71/72       55:27   17:34       54:34
1118  Holli Riechow          F2024        52/52       55:51   17:59       55:51
1119  Maggie Shea            F4044        82/83       55:55   17:33       54:32
1120  Soren Priede           M3539        31/33       55:56   17:33       54:31
1121  John Shea              M3539        32/33       55:56   17:33       54:32
1122  Jimmy Shea             M4044        58/58       55:57   17:33       54:31
1123  James Shea             M70UP          4/4       55:57   17:33       54:32
1124  Brad Davis             M3034        60/60       55:58   17:28       54:16
1125  Julie Davis            F3034      104/106       55:58   17:28       54:16
1126  Barb Vanwagner         F3539        72/72       56:10   17:47       55:14
1127  Linda Sterner          F4044        83/83       56:10   17:47       55:13
1128  Emily Kjos             F0119        83/89       56:12   17:47       55:15
1129  Luanne Knoblauch       F4549        50/53       56:20   18:03       56:03
1130  Emelia Farago          F0119        84/89       56:21   18:03       56:03
1131  Tianna Hernandez       F0119        85/89       56:27   17:45       55:08
1132  Katie Schroeder        F0119        86/89       56:58   18:06       56:14
1133  Hannah Linse           F0119        87/89       56:59   18:07       56:15
1134  Ron Hernandez          M3539        33/33       57:24   18:04       56:05
1135  Lane Schroeder         M2529        63/63       57:32   18:14       56:39
1136  Murray Whybourne       M5054        36/37       57:48   18:20       56:56
1137  Corrina Whybourne      F0119        88/89       57:48   18:20       56:56
1138  Cindy Green            F4549        51/53       57:48   18:20       56:57
1139  Gillian Siddall        F4549        52/53       57:48   18:20       56:57
1140  Gillian Whybourne      F0119        89/89       57:49   18:20       56:56
1141  Sara Mcgregor          F3034      105/106       58:00   18:40       58:00
1142  Shirley Cook           F70UP          2/2       58:02   18:28       57:22
1143  Susan West             F3034      106/106       58:06   18:42       58:06
1144  Sheryll Kjos           F5054        27/29       58:09   18:24       57:10
1145  Rosemary Schumacher    F6569          2/2       58:26   18:39       57:56
1146  Kathy Johnson          F5054        28/29     1:00:17   19:03       59:12
1147  Mark Johnson           M5054        37/37     1:00:18   19:04       59:13
1148  Angela Davis           F5054        29/29     1:00:39   19:03       59:11
1149  Judy Vinje             F4549        53/53     1:04:25   20:16     1:02:56
1150  Patsy Sandsness        F5559        17/17     1:04:25   20:16     1:02:56
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